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10% OFF





 
              Sunltech Tech SLW3012S330MST
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Sunltech Tech
                

 Package
 SMD

 Description
 
                380mA 33uH ±20% SMD  Power Inductors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.0535
                       
                        $0.0594
                      	$ 0.54
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.0442
                       
                        $0.0491
                      	$ 4.42
	
                      300+
                    	
                        $ 0.0396
                       
                        $0.044
                      	$ 11.88
	
                      2000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0309
                       
                        $0.0343
                      	$ 61.80
	
                      4000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0281
                       
                        $0.0312
                      	$ 112.40
	
                      10000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0268
                       
                        $0.0297
                      	$ 268.00



 
              In Stock: 880
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  